
18-1242  NLRB v. Jon Westrum 
 

Eighth Circuit Court of Appeals 

PRO SE Notice of Docket Activity 

The following was filed on 09/24/2019 
 
Case Name:   NLRB v. Jon Westrum 
Case Number:  18-1242 
 
Docket Text: 
MOTION to recall the mandate, filed by Respondent Jon P. Westrum w/service 09/22/2019. 
[4835463] [18-1242] 
 
The following document(s) are associated with this transaction: 
Document Description:  motion filed 
 
Notice will be mailed to: 
 
Jon P. Westrum 
7205 181st Avenue, N.W. 
Anoka, MN  55303 
 
Notice will be electronically mailed to: 
 
Mr. Elliott Becker: elliott.becker@nlrb.gov 
Ms. Julie Brock Broido: julie.broido@nlrb.gov, AppellateCourt@nlrb.gov 
Mr. Kevin Patrick Flanagan: Kevin.Flanagan@nlrb.gov, ccslb@nlrb.gov 
Mr. David Habenstreit: appellatecourt@nlrb.gov 
Ms. Jennifer A. Hadsall: jennifer.hadsall@nlrb.gov 
Mr. Kevin James Hobson: kevin.hobson@nlrb.gov 
Mr. Micah Prieb Stoltzfus Jost: micah.jost@nlrb.gov 
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